
Party

REP 234

REP 1,886

REP 93

REP 73

2,286

Party

REP 1,957

1,957

Party

REP 2,072

2,072

Party

REP 1,757

1,757

Party

REP 40

40

Party

REP 1,837

1,837

Party

REP 1,917

1,917

Party

REP 1,185

REP 972

JOHN T. EVANS

Cast Votes:

JUDGE of the SUPERIOR COURT - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 73 - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice

BARBARA BIRKLA BEST

TERESA L. HAMM

COUNTY RECORDER - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

SHERRY L. BROWN

Cast Votes:

CLERK of the CIRCUIT COURT - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

Total

STEVE DAVISSON

Cast Votes:

TIM HUNT

Cast Votes:

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70 - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

MIKE SODREL

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS District 9 - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

Total

GOVERNOR - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice

Cast Votes:

MITT ROMNEY

MIKE HUCKABEE

JOHN MCCAIN

RON PAUL

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

MITCH DANIELS
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2,157

Party

REP 1,005

REP 1,141

2,146

Party

REP 1,920

1,920

Party

REP 1,742

1,742

Party

REP 571

REP 819

REP 812

2,202

Party

REP 1,522

REP 1,018

2,540

Party

DEM 6,835

DEM 2,685

9,520

Party

DEM 5,269

DEM 3,433

8,702

RAY SAYLOR

Cast Votes:

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:

JILL LONG THOMPSON

GOVERNOR - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

Choice

HILLARY CLINTON

Choice

JIM SCHELLINGER

Cast Votes:

JIM HEITKEMPER

MARION E. WALLACE

COUNTY COUNCIL AT-LARGE - Vote for not more than Three (3)

Choice Total

JOHN (JR) ECKART

RHONDA RHOADS

Cast Votes:

KENNETH R. SAULMAN

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

Cast Votes:

PHIL SMITH

Cast Votes:

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1 - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

TOM BUBE

Cast Votes:

COUNTY SURVEYOR - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

STEPHEN W. HAMM

COUNTY CORONER - Vote for One (1) Only No DEM Filed

Choice Total

Cast Votes:
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Party

DEM 970

DEM 1,417

DEM 6,259

DEM 363

9,009

Party

DEM 8,134

8,134

Party

DEM 184

184

Party

DEM 5,615

DEM 3,543

9,158

Party

DEM 8,050

8,050

Party

DEM 3,334

DEM 5,340

8,674

Party

DEM 817

DEM 3,113

DEM 869

DEM 3,564

BARBARA MATHES

Cast Votes:

JUDGE of the SUPERIOR COURT - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

PAUL J. ROBERTSON

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 73 - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

Choice Total

GILBERT FILLMORE, JR.

MELISSA MCKIM

Choice Total

COUNTY CORONER - Vote for One (1) Only No DEM Filed

Cast Votes:

CAROLE M. GAITHER

Choice

COUNTY RECORDER - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

STEVEN A. ARNOLD

CLERK of the CIRCUIT COURT - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

LEAH S. FINK

Cast Votes:

ROGER DALE DAVIS

Cast Votes:

DENNIE OXLEY, SR

RUSTY SIZEMORE

Choice

RICHARD MCKINSTRY

Cast Votes:

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS District 9 - Vote for One (1) Only

Cast Votes:

Total

JOHN R. BOTTORFF

GRETCHEN CLEARWATER

LENDALL B. TERRY

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70 - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice

BARON P. HILL
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8,363

Party

DEM 7,375

7,375

Party

DEM 2,394

DEM 4,214

DEM 2,329

8,937

Party

DEM 2,529

DEM 4,593

DEM 1,755

8,877

Party

DEM 1,920

DEM 677

DEM 3,847

DEM 3,743

DEM 1,588

DEM 1,455

DEM 2,028

DEM 4,220

DEM 3,419

22,897

Party

1,675

2,237

3,912

Party

2,069

1,743

GERALD RENNEKER

RONALD E. COLEMAN

Cast Votes:

NORTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD (MORGAN TWP)  - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

BUDDY BOSLER

MICHAEL BEYERLE

NORTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD (BLUE RIVER TWP)  - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

JOSEPH N. COX, JR.

RICHARD GERDON

Cast Votes:

STEVE HAGGARD

JOY L KIRCHGESSNER

ROBERT HARRISON MORRIS

CAROL A JOHNSON-SMITH

CHRIS TIMBERLAKE

CHRISTOPHER TODD UHL

KYLE M. BYRNE

COUNTY COUNCIL AT-LARGE - Vote for not more than Three (3)

Choice Total

SCOTT W. HUSSUNG

CARL L. (BUCK) MATHES

Cast Votes:

DONALD MATHES

Cast Votes:

Choice Total

Choice Total

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 - Vote for One (1) Only

Choice Total

ED EMILY

JAMES GOLDMAN

ADAM UHL

Cast Votes:

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1 - Vote for One (1) Only

CARL DULEY

COUNTY SURVEYOR - Vote for One (1) Only

Cast Votes:
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3,812

Party

879

570

876

910

3,235

KENNY ACTON

STEVEN HOENES

Cast Votes:

DENZIL E. MCKIM

ROBERT L. SCHICKEL

LANESVILLE SCHOOL BOARD - Vote for not more than Three (3)

Choice Total

Cast Votes:



10.24%

82.50%

4.07%

3.19%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

54.94%

45.06%

JUDGE of the SUPERIOR COURT - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 73 - Vote for One (1) Only

COUNTY RECORDER - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

CLERK of the CIRCUIT COURT - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

Total

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70 - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS District 9 - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

Total

GOVERNOR - Vote for One (1) Only

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES - Vote for One (1) Only

Total
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100.00%

46.83%

53.17%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

25.93%

37.19%

36.88%

100.00%

59.92%

40.08%

100.00%

71.80%

28.20%

100.00%

60.55%

39.45%

100.00%

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

GOVERNOR - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

COUNTY COUNCIL AT-LARGE - Vote for not more than Three (3)

Total

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1 - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

COUNTY SURVEYOR - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

COUNTY CORONER - Vote for One (1) Only No DEM Filed

Total
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10.77%

15.73%

69.47%

4.03%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

61.31%

38.69%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

38.44%

61.56%

100.00%

9.77%

37.22%

10.39%

42.62%

JUDGE of the SUPERIOR COURT - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 73 - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

Total

Total

COUNTY CORONER - Vote for One (1) Only No DEM Filed

COUNTY RECORDER - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

CLERK of the CIRCUIT COURT - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS District 9 - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70 - Vote for One (1) Only
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100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

26.79%

47.15%

26.06%

100.00%

28.49%

51.74%

19.77%

100.00%

8.39%

2.96%

16.80%

16.35%

6.94%

6.35%

8.86%

18.43%

14.93%

100.00%

42.82%

57.18%

100.00%

54.28%

45.72%

NORTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD (MORGAN TWP)  - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

NORTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD (BLUE RIVER TWP)  - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

COUNTY COUNCIL AT-LARGE - Vote for not more than Three (3)

Total

Total

Total

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 - Vote for One (1) Only

Total

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1 - Vote for One (1) Only

COUNTY SURVEYOR - Vote for One (1) Only
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100.00%

27.17%

17.62%

27.08%

28.13%

100.00%

LANESVILLE SCHOOL BOARD - Vote for not more than Three (3)

Total


